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Highlighter Chisel Tip "Tulip"

Bar code: 6932802472157
Item number: SF ZF7215-1

* Chisel tip

+ For highlighting text on all types of paper

+ Classic, rectangular shape of the barrel provide
the comfort of highlighting

* Non-toxic ink

* The thickness of the writing line: 1-4mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

SF ZF7215-1
6932802472157

Highlighter Chisel Tip "Tulip"
Markers

Assorted colors

pcs

18.5cm
20 cm
8.5¢cm
0.013 kg

24

1080
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